
                                   
Monday, March 2  Day 1 

Tuesday, March 3  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 6 

 5th Graders visit RMS to see play 

Wednesday, March 4  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 6 
 Parents may begin signing up for conferences 

(Specific information/directions will be provided) 
 7th Grade Music Trip to NY Philharmonic 

 Shannon Daley Memorial Basketball Game – 7PM 

@HCRHS 

Thursday, March 5  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 6 

 12:50 -8th Graders attend RMS play 

 RMS Play – Beauty and the Beast (7 PM) 

Friday, March 6  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 6 

 12:50 – 6th/7th Graders attend RMS play 

 RMS Play – Beauty and the Beast (7 PM) 

Monday, March 9  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 7 

Tuesday, March 10  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 7 

 7:30 PM – BOE Meeting 

Wednesday, March 11  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 7 

Thursday, March 12  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 7 

Friday, March 13  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 7 

 6th Grade Read-a-thon (2:30-6:30 – Media 

Center) 

Monday, March 16  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 8 

Tuesday, March 17  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 8 

Wednesday, March 18  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 8 

 Principal’s Chat (9:00 AM) 

 Parent Academy (7:00-9:00 PM) 

Thursday, March 19  Day 2 

 PARCC – Grade 8 



                                   
 Spirit Day – Music/Lip Sync 

 Lip Sync Performance (6:30 PM @ HCRHS) 

Friday, March 20  Day 1 

 PARCC – Grade 8 

 Last Day to Sign up for Parent Conferences 

 Readington teachers vs. Readington Police 

Charity Basketball game (7:00 PM @ RMS) 

Monday, March 23  Day 2 

Tuesday, March 24  Day 1/Early Dismissal 

 In school – Battle of the Books 

 Parent Conferences (Day) 

 BOE Meeting 

Wednesday, March 25  Day 2/Early Dismissal 

 Jump Rope for the Heart (Physical Ed. classes) 

 Parent Conferences (Day and Evening) 

Thursday, March 26  Day 1/Early Dismissal 

 Jump Rope for the Heart (Physical Ed. classes) 

 Parent Conferences 

Friday, March 27  Day 2/Early Dismissal 

 STUDENT ACADEMY DAY 

 


